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Accqunt Mo.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-02-2024 10:00:00
01-02-2024 10:01:00
Q’] -02-2024 10:01:00
02-02-2024 15:31:00

02-02-2024 15:31:00
02-02-2024 15:32:00
02-02-2024 17:44:00
02-02-2024 17:45.00
02-02-2024 17:45:00
02-02-2024 17:46:.00
02-02-2024 17.46.00
02-02-2024 17:47:00
02-02-2024 17:47:00
02-02-2024 17.48:00
02-02-2024 17:49:00
02-02-2024 17:48:00
02-02-2024 17:49:00
02-02-2024 17:50:00
02-02-2024 17:51:00
02-02-2024 17:51:00

02-02-2024 17:52:00

413-8-01327-2

arradgydavasainuadaia
(wuilssm)
psrafpigunsaivuaseana
(vl

0.00

Teller Id

931000
931000
931000

93999
83909
93999
93999
53999
93929
93999
93999
93989
93988
93990
93999
93999
83995
93899
939899
83999

93909

Currancy
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BFDWT
BPODWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPODWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.
0.00

Description

GFMiISH08682
GFMIS/108E82
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Noengkhai
Coope
Neongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhali
Cocpe
Nongkhai
Coape
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Cheque No.

Amount Balance

5,000.00 143,085.74
1,660.00 144,755.74
1,660.00 146,415.74
-5,000.00 141,415.74
-« 68,020.74
73,395.00
-9,860.00 58,160.74
-632.37 57,528.37
-9,022.00 48,808.37
-3,600.00 44,906.37
-1,270.00 43,636.37
-960.00 42,676.37
-860.00 41,316.37
-200.00 41,818.37
-400.00 41,216.37
-100.00 41,116.37
-2,000.00 39,116.37
-2,179.44 36,936.93
-1,660.00 35,276.93
-300.00 34,976.63
-1,860.00 33,316.93

-450.00 32,866.93

Init Br

108682
108682
108682

0413

o413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

0413

0413




" 02:02-2024 17:52:00
02-02-2024 17:53:00
02-02-2024 17:54.00
| 02-02-2024 17:54:00
02-02-2024 17:54:00
02-02-2024 17:56:00
02-02-2024 17:56:00
02-02-2024 17:57:00
14-02-2024 08:58:00
14-02-2024 09:58:00
14-02-2024 09:58:00
14-02-2024 09:58:00
14-02-2024 09:58.00
14-02-2024 09:58:00
16-02-2024 10:24:00
16-02-2024 10:25:00
16-02-2024 10:25:00
16-02-2024 10:25:00
16-02-2024 10:26:00
16-02-2024 10r26:00
20-02-2024 10:10:00
20-02-2024 10:10:00

20-02-2024 10:11:00

93998

93999

93999

536808

03899

93999

§3658

93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93989
93999
93999
831000
931000

831001

BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPFDWT
BPFDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

"Coope

Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

GFMISNQ8682

GFMIS/108682
GFMISM08682
GFMIS/H108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISHM 08682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/08682

GFMIS/108682

-1,600.00 31,066.93
-4,160.75 26,906.18
- 16,870.85
10,035.33
-3,071.03 13,799.82
-485.33 13,304.49
-4,804.67 8,499.82
-4,339.07 4,160.75
~4,160.75 0.00
2,200.00 2,200.00
4,000.00 6,200.00
5,400.00 11,600.00
5,000.00 16,600.00
890.00 17,490.00
740.00 18,230.00

-740.00 17.480.00

-890.00 16,600.00
-5,400.00 11,200.00
-4,000.00 7,200.00
-5,000.00 2,200.00

-2,200.00 0.00

- 6,750.00 6,750.00

256,010.0 262,760.00
0
5,000.00 267,760.00

108682
108632
108682
106662
108682
108682
108652
108682

1086382
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108652
108682

108682




23-02-2024 04:30:00

23-02-2024 09:12:00
23-02-2024 08:12:00
23-02-2024 09:13:00

23-02-2024 (9:30:00

29-02-2024 15:09:00

Total Cr. =
294,310.00

93989

93849

930868

93969

K19294

93999

BPDWT

BRDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

nt

Nongkhai - 138.075.00
Coope 129,685.0

o
Nongkhai - 93,175.00
Cocpe 44,900.00
MNongkhai - 18,610.00
Coope 73,565.00
Nongkhai -1,110.00 18,500.00
Coope
9294- - 5,000.00
108000621743 13,500.00
00761
tNongkhai -5,000.00 0.00
Coope -

Total Dr. =-432,405.74

{uneRews Yuidiu)

TrAINTSRS

£
Q

sREaUTA
B 9587

3

0413

D413

0413

0413

0413

0413
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HOAAILVRDANUT BN TUIUNAA DY 0.00
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KRUNGTHAL

Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THE
Account Name  es1stfurflavnsniviuavany  Account Status Active
Alias Name es1atinydavaiaivuavaiy  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avgilable Balance ©.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Chague No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAL BANK
Account No. 413-5-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  aiindnuasiafiyduwnsaivuasaig  Account Status Active
Alias Name drtimnuesaiudawnsaluuavers  Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ladger Batlance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller td Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount Batance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-8-03979-4 Currency THB
Account Name  dhtfavussadydannsaivuaena  Account Status Active
Alias Name drtingussiatigydavinsaiviuadaia  Branch Name NONGIKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date _ Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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